FISRs

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS
COMITE INTERNATIONAL de PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE (C.L.PA.)

Federation Internationale de

Roller Sports

Name

1 Roberto Riva
2 Andrea Barbieri
3 Marcel Sturmer

53" Senior World Roller Figure Skating Championships

4 Francois Cattoire

5 Pierluca Tocco

6 Carles Gasset Paris
7 Manel Perez Marin
8 Joshua Rhoads

9 Raphael Egli
10 Nishiki Shingo

11 Leonardo Parrado
12 Javier Cabeza Ruiz

13 Carlos Urquia
14 Anibal Frare
15 Frederic Garcia

16 Christian von Kanel

17 Derek Leonard
18 Yeh Chia-Chen

19 Eduardo Rabelo Gravina

20 Wang Wei-Chi
21 Philip Gibson
22 Deng Lei

23 Flavio Francisco

24 Orlando Garcia
25 Chang Ho-Ting
26 Chen Qiong

27 Jung Hae-Han

Rodriguez

Referee
Nicola Genchi

Assistant
Margaret Brooks

Kaohsiung / Chinese Taipei * 17" - 22" November 2008

Nation
ITA
ITA
BRA
FRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
USA
Sul
JPN
CoL
ESP
ARG
ARG
FRA
GER
USA
TPE
BRA
TPE
USA
CHN
BRA
MEX
TPE
CHN
KOR

CIPA

CIPA

Points

553.700
540.400
530.400
517.200
518.100
518.100
500.100
487.500
467.500
461.900
462.300
459.300
458.400
458.600
447.700
453.100
434.100
433.100
427.800
420.400
415.800
413.800
402.500
392.600
382.500
348.700
319.400

M.V.

26.0
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

S.M.V.
S.M.V.

S.M.V.
S.M.V.

Judge 1  Carsten Steins

Judge 2  Enrico Calvo

Judge 3  Eduardo Hierro
Judge 4 Lyn Cole
Judge 5 Alicia Tagliabue
Judge 6 Miles Johnson

Judge 7 Mario Lago
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Mens ¢ Result Free (Short and Long) / Resultado Programa Libre (Corto y Largo)
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